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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M45 159 FRUHMANN Stephan 1979 LG Passau 1.    02:31:00 1.    02:31:02

2. 1. MHK 214 HOCHRADL Jakob 1996 2.    02:34:54 2.    02:34:57

3. 1. M30 307 KLEIN Benjamin 1994 SC Ainring / Laufsport Tassani 3.    02:36:35 3.    02:36:38

4. 2. M45 285 REITER Robert 1980 LG St. Wolfgang 4.    02:39:23 4.    02:39:36

5. 3. M45 260 MÜLLER Kay-Uwe 1979 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 5.    02:40:19 5.    02:40:21

6. 1. M40 235 SCHEINGRABER Wolfgang 1982 LV Deggendorf 6.    02:46:09 6.    02:46:13

7. 2. M40 264 NEHLS Rico 1985 LuT Aschaffenburg 7.    02:48:32 7.    02:48:36

8. 2. M30 97 SAUTTER Korbinian 1995 LC Buchendorf 8.    02:51:26 8.    02:51:31

9. 1. M35 10 MADER Thomas 1988 ERDINGER Active TEAM 10.    02:53:56 9.    02:54:00

9. 2. MHK 87 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 TSV Dietfurt 9.    02:53:49 9.    02:54:00

11. 3. M40 281 EIBL Markus 1984 SWC Regensburg 11.    02:55:35 11.    02:55:43

12. 2. M35 133 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 MTV München 12.    02:57:03 12.    02:57:16

13. 4. M40 257 MÜLLER Alois 1981 SV Mehring 13.    02:58:54 13.    02:59:16

13. 4. M45 300 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 LG Kitzingen / pacerteam.de 14.    02:59:12 13.    02:59:16

15. 1. M50 131 PAITL Andreas 1972 100 Marathon Club Austria 15.    03:01:17 15.    03:01:27

16. 5. M45 277 LANG Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 16.    03:04:48 16.    03:04:56

17. 5. M40 310 BARTYZAL Josef 1984 Htymdejvid 17.    03:04:49 17.    03:04:58

18. 3. MHK 125 BUI Huan 1999 Prague Running Crew 18.    03:06:06 18.    03:06:13

19. 3. M30 239 FRIEDRICHS Andreas 1991 19.    03:07:44 19.    03:08:47

20. 4. M30 207 BORGARTZ Jonas 1991 PTSV Rosenheim 20.    03:10:00 20.    03:10:05

21. 6. M45 259 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woYdrunner 21.    03:12:15 21.    03:12:26

22. 4. MHK 209 ANGLOHER Fabian 2005 22.    03:12:24 22.    03:13:03

23. 3. M35 240 RIEDIGER Marian 1988 ERDINGER Active TEAM 23.    03:13:08 23.    03:13:29

24. 7. M45 55 HEINRICH Hans 1976 SC Haag 24.    03:14:48 24.    03:15:00

25. 8. M45 296 VANECEK Michael 1979 Cyklo Jiricka C. Budejovice 26.    03:15:06 25.    03:15:16

26. 6. M40 54 KELM Timo 1983 27.    03:15:12 26.    03:15:17

27. 9. M45 94 LENK Norman 1980 Laufen in Radebeul 25.    03:15:01 27.    03:15:21

28. 7. M40 39 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 28.    03:15:32 28.    03:15:51

29. 2. M50 68 MAURER Jürgen 1974 Lauftreff Auenwald 29.    03:17:01 29.    03:17:09

30. 10. M45 263 KLIMES Petr 1980 Jihocesky klub maratoncu 30.    03:17:24 30.    03:17:33

31. 5. M30 237 SCHUHMANN Daniel 1991 SC Kirchdorf 31.    03:18:46 31.    03:19:14

32. 4. M35 51 TÖKES Tamas 1986 32.    03:21:05 32.    03:21:10

33. 8. M40 148 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 33.    03:21:08 33.    03:21:15

34. 1. M55 271 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 34.    03:22:06 34.    03:22:18

35. 1. MKU 20 4 SIERZEGA Leo 2007 35.    03:22:39 35.    03:22:48

36. 6. M30 129 RAUCH Andreas 1992 Sportbande Rauch 36.    03:22:58 36.    03:23:11

37. 7. M30 104 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1994 37.    03:23:23 37.    03:23:34

38. 11. M45 168 MARKUS Steffen 1976 SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen 38.    03:23:37 38.    03:23:49

39. 5. MHK 112 ORTMANN Daniel 1996 SV Beuren 39.    03:23:55 39.    03:24:11

40. 1. M65 273 RICHTHAMMER Lothar 1959 LaFaCe Team Weiden 41.    03:24:43 40.    03:24:56

41. 5. M35 24 SCHMIDT Sebastian 1988 SV Onolzheim 40.    03:24:30 41.    03:25:27

42. 6. MHK 200 GRUBER Noah 2004 SV Bernried 42.    03:24:53 42.    03:25:57

43. 3. M50 302 SCHEURINGER Michael 1971 TriRun Linz 43.    03:25:58 43.    03:26:04

44. 4. M50 280 SCHIESSL Norbert 1971 Lc Geinberg 44.    03:26:21 44.    03:26:33

45. 12. M45 72 MINUTH Sebastian 1980 SC Ainring 45.    03:26:32 45.    03:26:54

46. 9. M40 267 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team 46.    03:27:58 46.    03:28:26

47. 7. MHK 113 ORTMANN Simon 1996 47.    03:28:51 47.    03:29:08

48. 10. M40 38 BEER Joachim 1981 GR2D Fitness 50.    03:29:05 48.    03:29:22

49. 2. M55 222 SENONER Thomas 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria 51.    03:29:07 49.    03:29:26

50. 8. MHK 82 TÄSCHNER Julius 2000 49.    03:29:05 50.    03:29:33

51. 5. M50 165 IBSCHER Ralf 1973 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 48.    03:29:04 51.    03:29:38

52. 8. M30 330 SIEGLE Daniel 1995 Die Siegles 52.    03:29:39 52.    03:29:58

53. 2. M65 258 SEIDL Gotthard 1960 SVG RUHSTORF 53.    03:29:42 53.    03:30:13

54. 6. M50 47 MÜLLER Jens 1972 RCC München 54.    03:30:15 54.    03:30:27

55. 7. M50 5 SIERZEGA Robert 1972 55.    03:30:57 55.    03:31:06

56. 3. M55 15 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 56.    03:31:06 56.    03:31:26
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57. 9. MHK 85 ZINK Simon 2004 Tri-Team Triftern 58.    03:32:20 57.    03:33:18

58. 1. M60 229 KNOF Hugo 1965 GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein 57.    03:32:03 58.    03:33:32

59. 11. M40 134 OBERRADER Florian 1985 Sauwald Trail Race Team 59.    03:34:13 59.    03:34:40

60. 9. M30 114 PILSL Lukas 1994 60.    03:35:00 60.    03:35:09

61. 2. M60 83 GLÜCK Walter Peter 1963 Intersport Passau 61.    03:35:08 61.    03:35:43

62. 6. M35 311 SCHWANE Adrien 1987 Aachen hat Ausdauer 63.    03:36:22 62.    03:36:37

63. 8. M50 119 SCHUSTER Ralph 1973 62.    03:35:53 63.    03:36:49

64. 3. M60 49 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Großberg 64.    03:36:49 64.    03:37:10

65. 10. M30 266 HAMBERGER Johannes 1995 65.    03:36:53 65.    03:37:29

66. 10. MHK 151 SEIDL Jimmy 2000 66.    03:39:00 66.    03:40:00

67. 11. M30 65 SCHMIDT Jannick Lukas 1995 SCC Berlin 67.    03:40:15 67.    03:41:02

68. 9. M50 293 BONNETSMÜLLER Günther 1972 SV Tattenhausen 69.    03:40:43 68.    03:41:06

69. 7. M35 90 LANGE Alexander 1989 68.    03:40:24 69.    03:41:12

70. 11. MHK 144 RIDKIN Jackson 1999 71.    03:41:14 70.    03:41:28

71. 4. M55 238 MUSCHIOL Peter 1968 LC Bayern 72.    03:41:40 71.    03:41:52

72. 13. M45 252 MASCHKE Philipp 1979 70.    03:40:48 72.    03:42:24

73. 12. MHK 84 SCHLAGER Maximilian 2003 74.    03:41:59 73.    03:42:32

74. 13. MHK 247 RICHTER Julian 2002 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn 73.    03:41:53 74.    03:42:40

75. 8. M35 213 LIEBERAM Sebastian 1990 SC Egling 75.    03:42:16 75.    03:42:52

76. 9. M35 220 SCHMELZ Simon 1990 WSV Otterskirchen 76.    03:42:36 76.    03:42:59

77. 10. M50 80 DÖRING Stephan 1975 Next effort 79.    03:43:12 77.    03:43:32

78. 5. M55 22 ROTTE Frank 1966 77.    03:42:40 78.    03:43:36

78. 14. M45 233 GRÖZINGER Rene 1980 VdHBF - Kesselflow BGD 78.    03:43:08 78.    03:43:36

80. 11. M50 284 STAHALA Martin 1974 Alpenrunners 80.    03:43:55 80.    03:44:27

80. 12. M40 345 PREISSLER Mathias 1983 ERDINGER Active TEAM 81.    03:43:57 80.    03:44:27

82. 12. M50 46 MÜNCH Robert 1973 DJK Ingolstadt 82.    03:44:02 82.    03:44:55

83. 15. M45 118 GRÄF Markus 1977 83.    03:45:58 83.    03:46:20

84. 16. M45 282 HROTKO Alexander 1976 ERDINGER Active TEAM 84.    03:47:09 84.    03:47:41

85. 14. MHK 232 THUL Finnegan 2000 86.    03:47:44 85.    03:47:58

86. 10. M35 304 GAßNER Christoph 1988 TSV Marktl 87.    03:47:58 86.    03:48:22

87. 12. M30 176 OBERPRILLER Johannes 1995 85.    03:47:13 87.    03:48:34

88. 6. M55 197 WURM Harald 1967 100 Marathon Club Austria 88.    03:48:00 88.    03:48:38

89. 11. M35 230 TOLLER Bernhard 1990 93.    03:49:14 89.    03:49:32

90. 4. M60 183 GEH Benedikt 1962 Ghetto-Running-Team 90.    03:48:59 90.    03:49:54

91. 12. M35 177 STÜKER Andreas 1986 Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 92.    03:49:14 91.    03:49:56

92. 15. MHK 120 SCHNEIDER David 1996 94.    03:49:48 92.    03:50:03

93. 7. M55 130 COLLETT John 1970 98.    03:50:03 93.    03:50:16

94. 17. M45 79 GACEK Robert 1980 95.    03:49:52 94.    03:50:18

95. 2. MKU 20 166 YILDIRIM Emre 2006 91.    03:49:03 95.    03:50:21

96. 13. M50 92 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 97.    03:49:58 96.    03:50:23

97. 8. M55 255 HUTH Jörg 1967 89.    03:48:58 97.    03:50:45

98. 13. M35 91 STICH David 1990 99.    03:50:25 98.    03:51:14

99. 13. M40 93 ZUBER Jürgen 1984 96.    03:49:56 99.    03:51:32

100. 14. M50 218 FIRNHABER Uwe 1971 100.    03:51:14 100.    03:51:55

101. 14. M40 178 BOROSS Andras 1981 101.    03:51:24 101.    03:52:11

102. 15. M40 149 JANKER Michael 1985 LV Deggendorf 102.    03:51:24 102.    03:52:12

103. 18. M45 160 PLURSCH Mario 1980 UFM-Bruckmühl 103.    03:52:18 103.    03:52:54

104. 16. MHK 35 SZABO Balazs 1999 104.    03:52:30 104.    03:52:59

105. 15. M50 13 KEMETHER Markus 1975 Arriba Göppersdorf e.V. 105.    03:52:44 105.    03:53:25

106. 16. M40 6 OBERAIGNER Paul Roman 1985 107.    03:53:07 106.    03:53:44

107. 9. M55 31 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria 106.    03:53:03 107.    03:54:10

108. 19. M45 294 WANDERL Peter 1976 Spass am Laufen 108.    03:53:52 108.    03:54:11

109. 16. M50 188 MÜLLER Hendrik 1975 Skipass.de 110.    03:54:16 109.    03:54:29

110. 5. M60 42 ZAUGG Roland 1965 Der Lack ist ab 109.    03:54:07 110.    03:54:53

111. 17. M40 241 SCHMID Dennis 1983 113.    03:55:33 111.    03:56:22

112. 18. M40 253 KALTENEGGER Christoph 1983 111.    03:55:01 112.    03:56:24

113. 14. M35 226 DENECKE Markus 1989 Free Wheels Family 115.    03:55:51 113.    03:56:36

114. 17. M50 191 LAUBE André 1975 ERDINGER Active TEAM 112.    03:55:22 114.    03:56:51

115. 17. MHK 242 WEIß Andreas 1997 116.    03:56:19 115.    03:57:10
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116. 18. M50 196 BOTHE Eric 1971 114.    03:55:46 116.    03:57:24

117. 10. M55 70 SINNHUBER Gernot 1968 LC Oberpinzgau 117.    03:56:37 117.    03:57:38

118. 15. M35 279 SÜNKEL Manuel 1986 118.    03:57:03 118.    03:57:47

119. 19. M40 269 PUCHER Sebastian 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team 119.    03:57:31 119.    03:57:58

120. 11. M55 3 SLOMKA Volker 1966 TV Hindelang - Lauftreff 120.    03:57:43 120.    03:58:09

121. 12. M55 295 WENDLINGER Rudolf 1968 124.    03:58:29 121.    03:58:40

122. 13. M55 9 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 123.    03:58:27 122.    03:58:45

123. 13. M30 211 STAUß Markus 1991 TV Bad Birnbach 121.    03:58:13 123.    03:58:51

124. 6. M60 37 PAUL Robert 1962 122.    03:58:19 124.    03:59:01

125. 19. M50 100 BARTMANN Josef 1973 DJK Weihern/Stein 126.    03:58:43 125.    03:59:08

126. 20. M50 25 FABIG Claus 1973 132.    03:59:06 126.    03:59:16

127. 7. M60 89 GODULLA Knut 1964 Lg Marathon Vohburg 127.    03:58:51 127.    03:59:18

128. 20. M45 56 PILHAL Zsolt 1976 Szurka-Piszka Fencing and Modern Pentathlon Club131.    03:59:03 128.    03:59:31

128. 18. MHK 208 MALAWSKI Michal 2001 125.    03:58:31 128.    03:59:31

130. 14. M55 245 MAIERHOFER Christian 1968 129.    03:58:52 130.    03:59:36

130. 14. M55 400 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 128.    03:58:52 130.    03:59:36

132. 14. M30 276 KRIEG Daniel 1994 100 Marathon Club Austria 130.    03:58:59 132.    03:59:37

133. 20. M40 299 SEKANINA Tomas 1982 133.    03:59:19 133.    03:59:51

134. 19. MHK 109 PFAHLER Simon 1999 134.    03:59:50 134.    04:01:24

135. 21. M45 180 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 100 Marathon Club Austria 135.    04:01:34 135.    04:02:34

136. 16. M55 115 STRAUBINGER Markus 1970 136.    04:03:49 136.    04:04:51

137. 16. M35 107 WEIG Thomas 1987 137.    04:03:52 137.    04:05:13

138. 22. M45 45 KRAUS Andreas 1979 138.    04:04:32 138.    04:05:21

139. 8. M60 12 ANALITIS Andreas 1964 139.    04:05:27 139.    04:06:18

140. 17. M55 216 ZITZENBACHER Fred 1966 Schwarzach Trail by La Sportiva Austria 141.    04:07:00 140.    04:07:25

140. 21. M50 219 SCHWENINGER Andreas 1975 Schwarzach Trail by La Sportiva Austria 140.    04:07:00 140.    04:07:25

142. 18. M55 64 LEYKAM Thomas 1967 142.    04:10:17 142.    04:10:50

143. 17. M35 312 KUMAR Lalit 1987 143.    04:11:04 143.    04:11:51

144. 23. M45 274 MAINKA Ralf 1977 144.    04:12:07 144.    04:12:34

145. 24. M45 78 KOPIETZ Marek 1978 147.    04:12:33 145.    04:13:01

146. 19. M55 290 BAIR Christian 1970 100 Marathon Club Austria 146.    04:12:28 146.    04:13:06

147. 20. M55 289 BENESCHAN Michael 1968 145.    04:12:19 147.    04:13:09

148. 21. M40 175 MADL Alexander 1981 149.    04:13:21 148.    04:14:23

148. 25. M45 415 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach 148.    04:13:21 148.    04:14:23

150. 21. M55 278 HEGENAUER Michael 1966 WMM #62 150.    04:14:19 150.    04:15:20

151. 22. M55 305 REBSTOCK Kurt 1968 151.    04:15:15 151.    04:15:52

152. 9. M60 217 HELDMANN Gerhard 1962 TSV Friedenfels 152.    04:16:28 152.    04:17:18

153. 26. M45 283 STEINMAURER Florian 1979 ULTRA TURTLES 153.    04:16:29 153.    04:17:23

154. 22. M50 155 WINTERAUER Hans 1975 LG Decker Itter 154.    04:16:52 154.    04:18:19

155. 27. M45 63 MARQUARDT Tom 1977 155.    04:17:17 155.    04:18:38

156. 23. M55 249 EGLINSKI Michael 1967 156.    04:18:33 156.    04:18:48

157. 22. M40 173 FIEDLER Tobias 1985 157.    04:19:47 157.    04:21:07

158. 20. MHK 172 MANN Philipp 1996 Team Gillig 158.    04:20:42 158.    04:21:32

159. 10. M60 205 PRUCKNER Dietmar 1965 100 Marathon Club Austria 159.    04:21:26 159.    04:22:07

160. 24. M55 265 KLINGER Thomas 1967 160.    04:21:38 160.    04:22:41

161. 3. MKU 20 291 BUCHTA Josef 2006 161.    04:21:40 161.    04:22:56

162. 1. M70 215 SCHACHENHOFER Josef 1955 162.    04:23:20 162.    04:24:17

163. 21. MHK 136 ATAWIN Kevin 1998 163.    04:24:38 163.    04:24:44

164. 11. M60 261 FUCHS Axel 1962 164.    04:24:50 164.    04:26:14

165. 18. M35 212 NACHTMANN Korbinian 1987 Die Schildkröten 165.    04:25:13 165.    04:26:36

166. 22. MHK 140 LEMANSKI Philipp 2002 168.    04:26:05 166.    04:26:46

167. 4. MKU 20 163 EDMAIER Rafael 2006 166.    04:25:40 167.    04:27:22

167. 28. M45 248 LEHNER Stefan 1978 Rottwerk Runners 172.    04:27:08 167.    04:27:22

167. 23. M40 251 BAGINSKI Piotr 1984 169.    04:26:05 167.    04:27:22

170. 25. M55 231 TIKOVSKY Karel 1966 167.    04:26:01 170.    04:27:31

171. 23. MHK 34 PISTNER Florian 2003 170.    04:26:38 171.    04:27:51

172. 23. M50 62 HARTMANN Jens 1971 MRRC München 171.    04:26:51 172.    04:28:10

173. 15. M30 203 ALSAN Umut 1994 174.    04:28:01 173.    04:28:44

174. 29. M45 57 MISSELHORN Mark 1977 CAPHENIA 173.    04:27:50 174.    04:28:56
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175. 24. M50 59 ROSELT Thomas 1972 Barefoot Tom 175.    04:28:57 175.    04:30:44

176. 26. M55 18 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast / 100 Marathon Club Deutschland176.    04:31:00 176.    04:31:56

177. 3. M65 106 HUHNHOLT Hans-Theo 1958 LC Bayern 177.    04:32:28 177.    04:33:09

178. 24. MHK 67 HUBE Maximilian 2003 178.    04:32:47 178.    04:33:35

179. 25. M50 28 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 179.    04:32:51 179.    04:34:00

179. 19. M35 108 KALUP Maximilian 1990 180.    04:32:51 179.    04:34:00

181. 20. M35 52 MICHEL Oliver 1989 TSV Sonnefeld 181.    04:33:34 181.    04:34:41

182. 12. M60 234 DITTMANN Rüdiger 1961 Kempten 182.    04:33:47 182.    04:35:04

183. 13. M60 198 BETTINGEN Andreas 1965 marathon4you.de 184.    04:33:52 183.    04:35:08

184. 24. M40 157 BAUER Christoph 1983 185.    04:34:59 184.    04:35:24

185. 14. M60 192 FRIZ Martin 1963 183.    04:33:51 185.    04:35:26

186. 15. M60 124 SCHMIDT Roland 1962 Naturfreunde Töging 186.    04:35:14 186.    04:36:35

187. 27. M55 128 CSEH Matthias 1968 Dienstagsrunde 187.    04:39:27 187.    04:40:22

188. 21. M35 99 SCHUBERT Kamil 1989 Zelten am Freitag 188.    04:39:54 188.    04:40:23

189. 25. M40 154 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 189.    04:39:55 189.    04:40:40

190. 26. M50 254 MICHAELIS Olli 1972 Meddys LWT Koblenz 191.    04:41:38 190.    04:42:35

191. 16. M60 30 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 190.    04:41:26 191.    04:42:56

192. 28. M55 19 WALPRECHT Dirk 1970 LG Mettenheim 192.    04:43:41 192.    04:45:35

193. 5. MKU 20 138 EIDELLOTH Felix 2006 193.    04:47:01 193.    04:48:25

194. 22. M35 145 SCHMADALLA Victor 1986 194.    04:47:45 194.    04:48:47

195. 23. M35 153 HEINRICH Stefan 1986 Dienstagsrunde 196.    04:48:45 195.    04:49:39

196. 4. M65 292 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 195.    04:48:10 196.    04:49:47

197. 5. M65 189 KELLER Thomas 1958 Team Frankenblitz 197.    04:49:50 197.    04:51:09

198. 16. M30 2 MAIRHÖRMANN Brian 1993 198.    04:51:17 198.    04:52:57

199. 6. M65 190 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 202.    04:53:18 199.    04:53:47

200. 26. M40 48 PREBECK Manuel 1984 199.    04:52:20 200.    04:54:00

201. 29. M55 288 KIESOW Alex 1968 A-Team 201.    04:53:12 201.    04:54:35

202. 17. M60 73 LÄUFER Andreas 1963 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 200.    04:53:12 202.    04:54:39

203. 27. M50 141 COUET Normen 1971 PrimeFit+ GmbH 203.    04:53:22 203.    04:55:08

204. 25. MHK 210 SCHWARZ Leon 2001 204.    04:56:36 204.    04:57:36

205. 30. M55 127 FRAUENDIENST Gerald 1968 100 Marathon Club Austria 205.    04:58:15 205.    04:59:10

206. 6. MKU 20 1816 MEINERT Moritz 2007 206.    04:59:30 206.    04:59:41

207. 7. M65 26 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 207.    04:59:48 207.    05:00:07

208. 8. M65 150 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 208.    05:17:21 208.    05:18:21

209. 26. MHK 169 BROSIG Raoul 2001 210.    05:18:50 209.    05:20:23

209. 26. MHK 170 ACAR Deniz 2000 209.    05:18:49 209.    05:20:23

211. 9. M65 139 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfuirt 211.    05:24:36 211.    05:25:56

DNF - M35 40 GERWIG Florian 1990 -

DNF - M45 137 MYRT Markus 1979 TV 1868 Burghausen -

DNF - M50 126 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Run For Fun -

DNF - M35 202 MOSER Lukas 1989 Dienstagsrunde -

DNF - M50 201 GRUBER Günther 1973 SV Bernried -

DNF - M60 179 BAUMANN Andreas 1965 -

DNF - M40 313 DÖRING Manuel 1984 -

DNF - M55 187 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin 1967 -

DNF - M55 298 RICHTER Frank 1970 FRguy -

DNF - M60 224 GIESE Ralf 1965 Lauffeuer Fröttstädt e.V. -

DNF - M60 206 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MKU 20
35. 1. MKU 20 4 SIERZEGA Leo 2007 1.    03:22:39 1.    03:22:48

95. 2. MKU 20 166 YILDIRIM Emre 2006 2.    03:49:03 2.    03:50:21

161. 3. MKU 20 291 BUCHTA Josef 2006 3.    04:21:40 3.    04:22:56

167. 4. MKU 20 163 EDMAIER Rafael 2006 4.    04:25:40 4.    04:27:22

193. 5. MKU 20 138 EIDELLOTH Felix 2006 5.    04:47:01 5.    04:48:25



Seite 5 von 9

Druckdatum: 02.02.2025 18:28:55

ZEITGEM[A]ESS Transponder Timing GmbH · www.zeitgemaess.info

Marathon | Männer

30. Johannesbad Thermen-Marathon - Bad Füssing | 02.02.2025

thermen-marathon.de

211 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

206. 6. MKU 20 1816 MEINERT Moritz 2007 6.    04:59:30 6.    04:59:41

Altersklasse MHK
2. 1. MHK 214 HOCHRADL Jakob 1996 1.    02:34:54 1.    02:34:57

9. 2. MHK 87 KIRSCHNER Richard 1997 TSV Dietfurt 2.    02:53:49 2.    02:54:00

18. 3. MHK 125 BUI Huan 1999 Prague Running Crew 3.    03:06:06 3.    03:06:13

22. 4. MHK 209 ANGLOHER Fabian 2005 4.    03:12:24 4.    03:13:03

39. 5. MHK 112 ORTMANN Daniel 1996 SV Beuren 5.    03:23:55 5.    03:24:11

42. 6. MHK 200 GRUBER Noah 2004 SV Bernried 6.    03:24:53 6.    03:25:57

47. 7. MHK 113 ORTMANN Simon 1996 7.    03:28:51 7.    03:29:08

50. 8. MHK 82 TÄSCHNER Julius 2000 8.    03:29:05 8.    03:29:33

57. 9. MHK 85 ZINK Simon 2004 Tri-Team Triftern 9.    03:32:20 9.    03:33:18

66. 10. MHK 151 SEIDL Jimmy 2000 10.    03:39:00 10.    03:40:00

70. 11. MHK 144 RIDKIN Jackson 1999 11.    03:41:14 11.    03:41:28

73. 12. MHK 84 SCHLAGER Maximilian 2003 13.    03:41:59 12.    03:42:32

74. 13. MHK 247 RICHTER Julian 2002 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn 12.    03:41:53 13.    03:42:40

85. 14. MHK 232 THUL Finnegan 2000 14.    03:47:44 14.    03:47:58

92. 15. MHK 120 SCHNEIDER David 1996 15.    03:49:48 15.    03:50:03

104. 16. MHK 35 SZABO Balazs 1999 16.    03:52:30 16.    03:52:59

115. 17. MHK 242 WEIß Andreas 1997 17.    03:56:19 17.    03:57:10

128. 18. MHK 208 MALAWSKI Michal 2001 18.    03:58:31 18.    03:59:31

134. 19. MHK 109 PFAHLER Simon 1999 19.    03:59:50 19.    04:01:24

158. 20. MHK 172 MANN Philipp 1996 Team Gillig 20.    04:20:42 20.    04:21:32

163. 21. MHK 136 ATAWIN Kevin 1998 21.    04:24:38 21.    04:24:44

166. 22. MHK 140 LEMANSKI Philipp 2002 22.    04:26:05 22.    04:26:46

171. 23. MHK 34 PISTNER Florian 2003 23.    04:26:38 23.    04:27:51

178. 24. MHK 67 HUBE Maximilian 2003 24.    04:32:47 24.    04:33:35

204. 25. MHK 210 SCHWARZ Leon 2001 25.    04:56:36 25.    04:57:36

209. 26. MHK 169 BROSIG Raoul 2001 27.    05:18:50 26.    05:20:23

209. 26. MHK 170 ACAR Deniz 2000 26.    05:18:49 26.    05:20:23

Altersklasse M30
3. 1. M30 307 KLEIN Benjamin 1994 SC Ainring / Laufsport Tassani 1.    02:36:35 1.    02:36:38

8. 2. M30 97 SAUTTER Korbinian 1995 LC Buchendorf 2.    02:51:26 2.    02:51:31

19. 3. M30 239 FRIEDRICHS Andreas 1991 3.    03:07:44 3.    03:08:47

20. 4. M30 207 BORGARTZ Jonas 1991 PTSV Rosenheim 4.    03:10:00 4.    03:10:05

31. 5. M30 237 SCHUHMANN Daniel 1991 SC Kirchdorf 5.    03:18:46 5.    03:19:14

36. 6. M30 129 RAUCH Andreas 1992 Sportbande Rauch 6.    03:22:58 6.    03:23:11

37. 7. M30 104 MISZCZYNSKI Pawel 1994 7.    03:23:23 7.    03:23:34

52. 8. M30 330 SIEGLE Daniel 1995 Die Siegles 8.    03:29:39 8.    03:29:58

60. 9. M30 114 PILSL Lukas 1994 9.    03:35:00 9.    03:35:09

65. 10. M30 266 HAMBERGER Johannes 1995 10.    03:36:53 10.    03:37:29

67. 11. M30 65 SCHMIDT Jannick Lukas 1995 SCC Berlin 11.    03:40:15 11.    03:41:02

87. 12. M30 176 OBERPRILLER Johannes 1995 12.    03:47:13 12.    03:48:34

123. 13. M30 211 STAUß Markus 1991 TV Bad Birnbach 13.    03:58:13 13.    03:58:51

132. 14. M30 276 KRIEG Daniel 1994 100 Marathon Club Austria 14.    03:58:59 14.    03:59:37

173. 15. M30 203 ALSAN Umut 1994 15.    04:28:01 15.    04:28:44

198. 16. M30 2 MAIRHÖRMANN Brian 1993 16.    04:51:17 16.    04:52:57

Altersklasse M35
9. 1. M35 10 MADER Thomas 1988 ERDINGER Active TEAM 1.    02:53:56 1.    02:54:00

12. 2. M35 133 FRÖHLER Daniel 1987 MTV München 2.    02:57:03 2.    02:57:16

23. 3. M35 240 RIEDIGER Marian 1988 ERDINGER Active TEAM 3.    03:13:08 3.    03:13:29

32. 4. M35 51 TÖKES Tamas 1986 4.    03:21:05 4.    03:21:10

41. 5. M35 24 SCHMIDT Sebastian 1988 SV Onolzheim 5.    03:24:30 5.    03:25:27

62. 6. M35 311 SCHWANE Adrien 1987 Aachen hat Ausdauer 6.    03:36:22 6.    03:36:37

69. 7. M35 90 LANGE Alexander 1989 7.    03:40:24 7.    03:41:12

75. 8. M35 213 LIEBERAM Sebastian 1990 SC Egling 8.    03:42:16 8.    03:42:52
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76. 9. M35 220 SCHMELZ Simon 1990 WSV Otterskirchen 9.    03:42:36 9.    03:42:59

86. 10. M35 304 GAßNER Christoph 1988 TSV Marktl 10.    03:47:58 10.    03:48:22

89. 11. M35 230 TOLLER Bernhard 1990 12.    03:49:14 11.    03:49:32

91. 12. M35 177 STÜKER Andreas 1986 Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911 11.    03:49:14 12.    03:49:56

98. 13. M35 91 STICH David 1990 13.    03:50:25 13.    03:51:14

113. 14. M35 226 DENECKE Markus 1989 Free Wheels Family 14.    03:55:51 14.    03:56:36

118. 15. M35 279 SÜNKEL Manuel 1986 15.    03:57:03 15.    03:57:47

137. 16. M35 107 WEIG Thomas 1987 16.    04:03:52 16.    04:05:13

143. 17. M35 312 KUMAR Lalit 1987 17.    04:11:04 17.    04:11:51

165. 18. M35 212 NACHTMANN Korbinian 1987 Die Schildkröten 18.    04:25:13 18.    04:26:36

179. 19. M35 108 KALUP Maximilian 1990 19.    04:32:51 19.    04:34:00

181. 20. M35 52 MICHEL Oliver 1989 TSV Sonnefeld 20.    04:33:34 20.    04:34:41

188. 21. M35 99 SCHUBERT Kamil 1989 Zelten am Freitag 21.    04:39:54 21.    04:40:23

194. 22. M35 145 SCHMADALLA Victor 1986 22.    04:47:45 22.    04:48:47

195. 23. M35 153 HEINRICH Stefan 1986 Dienstagsrunde 23.    04:48:45 23.    04:49:39

DNF - M35 40 GERWIG Florian 1990 -

DNF - M35 202 MOSER Lukas 1989 Dienstagsrunde -

Altersklasse M40
6. 1. M40 235 SCHEINGRABER Wolfgang 1982 LV Deggendorf 1.    02:46:09 1.    02:46:13

7. 2. M40 264 NEHLS Rico 1985 LuT Aschaffenburg 2.    02:48:32 2.    02:48:36

11. 3. M40 281 EIBL Markus 1984 SWC Regensburg 3.    02:55:35 3.    02:55:43

13. 4. M40 257 MÜLLER Alois 1981 SV Mehring 4.    02:58:54 4.    02:59:16

17. 5. M40 310 BARTYZAL Josef 1984 Htymdejvid 5.    03:04:49 5.    03:04:58

26. 6. M40 54 KELM Timo 1983 6.    03:15:12 6.    03:15:17

28. 7. M40 39 GEHRMANN Robert 1982 ESV Lok Zwickau 7.    03:15:32 7.    03:15:51

33. 8. M40 148 BUSECK Bernhard 1984 TrumerTriTeam 8.    03:21:08 8.    03:21:15

46. 9. M40 267 BUCHINGER Hannes 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team 9.    03:27:58 9.    03:28:26

48. 10. M40 38 BEER Joachim 1981 GR2D Fitness 10.    03:29:05 10.    03:29:22

59. 11. M40 134 OBERRADER Florian 1985 Sauwald Trail Race Team 11.    03:34:13 11.    03:34:40

80. 12. M40 345 PREISSLER Mathias 1983 ERDINGER Active TEAM 12.    03:43:57 12.    03:44:27

99. 13. M40 93 ZUBER Jürgen 1984 13.    03:49:56 13.    03:51:32

101. 14. M40 178 BOROSS Andras 1981 14.    03:51:24 14.    03:52:11

102. 15. M40 149 JANKER Michael 1985 LV Deggendorf 15.    03:51:24 15.    03:52:12

106. 16. M40 6 OBERAIGNER Paul Roman 1985 16.    03:53:07 16.    03:53:44

111. 17. M40 241 SCHMID Dennis 1983 18.    03:55:33 17.    03:56:22

112. 18. M40 253 KALTENEGGER Christoph 1983 17.    03:55:01 18.    03:56:24

119. 19. M40 269 PUCHER Sebastian 1984 Sauwald Trail Race Team 19.    03:57:31 19.    03:57:58

133. 20. M40 299 SEKANINA Tomas 1982 20.    03:59:19 20.    03:59:51

148. 21. M40 175 MADL Alexander 1981 21.    04:13:21 21.    04:14:23

157. 22. M40 173 FIEDLER Tobias 1985 22.    04:19:47 22.    04:21:07

167. 23. M40 251 BAGINSKI Piotr 1984 23.    04:26:05 23.    04:27:22

184. 24. M40 157 BAUER Christoph 1983 24.    04:34:59 24.    04:35:24

189. 25. M40 154 REICHL Frank 1983 LV Deggendorf 25.    04:39:55 25.    04:40:40

200. 26. M40 48 PREBECK Manuel 1984 26.    04:52:20 26.    04:54:00

DNF - M40 313 DÖRING Manuel 1984 -

Altersklasse M45
1. 1. M45 159 FRUHMANN Stephan 1979 LG Passau 1.    02:31:00 1.    02:31:02

4. 2. M45 285 REITER Robert 1980 LG St. Wolfgang 2.    02:39:23 2.    02:39:36

5. 3. M45 260 MÜLLER Kay-Uwe 1979 TSG Schwäbisch Hall 3.    02:40:19 3.    02:40:21

13. 4. M45 300 APFELBACHER Sebastian 1978 LG Kitzingen / pacerteam.de 4.    02:59:12 4.    02:59:16

16. 5. M45 277 LANG Stefan 1976 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 5.    03:04:48 5.    03:04:56

21. 6. M45 259 KALOUS Bastian 1980 #woYdrunner 6.    03:12:15 6.    03:12:26

24. 7. M45 55 HEINRICH Hans 1976 SC Haag 7.    03:14:48 7.    03:15:00

25. 8. M45 296 VANECEK Michael 1979 Cyklo Jiricka C. Budejovice 9.    03:15:06 8.    03:15:16

27. 9. M45 94 LENK Norman 1980 Laufen in Radebeul 8.    03:15:01 9.    03:15:21

30. 10. M45 263 KLIMES Petr 1980 Jihocesky klub maratoncu 10.    03:17:24 10.    03:17:33
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38. 11. M45 168 MARKUS Steffen 1976 SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen 11.    03:23:37 11.    03:23:49

45. 12. M45 72 MINUTH Sebastian 1980 SC Ainring 12.    03:26:32 12.    03:26:54

72. 13. M45 252 MASCHKE Philipp 1979 13.    03:40:48 13.    03:42:24

78. 14. M45 233 GRÖZINGER Rene 1980 VdHBF - Kesselflow BGD 14.    03:43:08 14.    03:43:36

83. 15. M45 118 GRÄF Markus 1977 15.    03:45:58 15.    03:46:20

84. 16. M45 282 HROTKO Alexander 1976 ERDINGER Active TEAM 16.    03:47:09 16.    03:47:41

94. 17. M45 79 GACEK Robert 1980 17.    03:49:52 17.    03:50:18

103. 18. M45 160 PLURSCH Mario 1980 UFM-Bruckmühl 18.    03:52:18 18.    03:52:54

108. 19. M45 294 WANDERL Peter 1976 Spass am Laufen 19.    03:53:52 19.    03:54:11

128. 20. M45 56 PILHAL Zsolt 1976 Szurka-Piszka Fencing and Modern Pentathlon Club20.    03:59:03 20.    03:59:31

135. 21. M45 180 UNTERBERGER Josef 1980 100 Marathon Club Austria 21.    04:01:34 21.    04:02:34

138. 22. M45 45 KRAUS Andreas 1979 22.    04:04:32 22.    04:05:21

144. 23. M45 274 MAINKA Ralf 1977 23.    04:12:07 23.    04:12:34

145. 24. M45 78 KOPIETZ Marek 1978 24.    04:12:33 24.    04:13:01

148. 25. M45 415 HOLZNER Andreas 1977 TSV Reischach 25.    04:13:21 25.    04:14:23

153. 26. M45 283 STEINMAURER Florian 1979 ULTRA TURTLES 26.    04:16:29 26.    04:17:23

155. 27. M45 63 MARQUARDT Tom 1977 27.    04:17:17 27.    04:18:38

167. 28. M45 248 LEHNER Stefan 1978 Rottwerk Runners 28.    04:27:08 28.    04:27:22

174. 29. M45 57 MISSELHORN Mark 1977 CAPHENIA 29.    04:27:50 29.    04:28:56

DNF - M45 137 MYRT Markus 1979 TV 1868 Burghausen -

Altersklasse M50
15. 1. M50 131 PAITL Andreas 1972 100 Marathon Club Austria 1.    03:01:17 1.    03:01:27

29. 2. M50 68 MAURER Jürgen 1974 Lauftreff Auenwald 2.    03:17:01 2.    03:17:09

43. 3. M50 302 SCHEURINGER Michael 1971 TriRun Linz 3.    03:25:58 3.    03:26:04

44. 4. M50 280 SCHIESSL Norbert 1971 Lc Geinberg 4.    03:26:21 4.    03:26:33

51. 5. M50 165 IBSCHER Ralf 1973 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 5.    03:29:04 5.    03:29:38

54. 6. M50 47 MÜLLER Jens 1972 RCC München 6.    03:30:15 6.    03:30:27

55. 7. M50 5 SIERZEGA Robert 1972 7.    03:30:57 7.    03:31:06

63. 8. M50 119 SCHUSTER Ralph 1973 8.    03:35:53 8.    03:36:49

68. 9. M50 293 BONNETSMÜLLER Günther 1972 SV Tattenhausen 9.    03:40:43 9.    03:41:06

77. 10. M50 80 DÖRING Stephan 1975 Next effort 10.    03:43:12 10.    03:43:32

80. 11. M50 284 STAHALA Martin 1974 Alpenrunners 11.    03:43:55 11.    03:44:27

82. 12. M50 46 MÜNCH Robert 1973 DJK Ingolstadt 12.    03:44:02 12.    03:44:55

96. 13. M50 92 RUHLAND Harald 1974 Union Josko Kopfing 13.    03:49:58 13.    03:50:23

100. 14. M50 218 FIRNHABER Uwe 1971 14.    03:51:14 14.    03:51:55

105. 15. M50 13 KEMETHER Markus 1975 Arriba Göppersdorf e.V. 15.    03:52:44 15.    03:53:25

109. 16. M50 188 MÜLLER Hendrik 1975 Skipass.de 16.    03:54:16 16.    03:54:29

114. 17. M50 191 LAUBE André 1975 ERDINGER Active TEAM 17.    03:55:22 17.    03:56:51

116. 18. M50 196 BOTHE Eric 1971 18.    03:55:46 18.    03:57:24

125. 19. M50 100 BARTMANN Josef 1973 DJK Weihern/Stein 19.    03:58:43 19.    03:59:08

126. 20. M50 25 FABIG Claus 1973 20.    03:59:06 20.    03:59:16

140. 21. M50 219 SCHWENINGER Andreas 1975 Schwarzach Trail by La Sportiva Austria 21.    04:07:00 21.    04:07:25

154. 22. M50 155 WINTERAUER Hans 1975 LG Decker Itter 22.    04:16:52 22.    04:18:19

172. 23. M50 62 HARTMANN Jens 1971 MRRC München 23.    04:26:51 23.    04:28:10

175. 24. M50 59 ROSELT Thomas 1972 Barefoot Tom 24.    04:28:57 24.    04:30:44

179. 25. M50 28 WALDMÜLLER Norbert 1975 25.    04:32:51 25.    04:34:00

190. 26. M50 254 MICHAELIS Olli 1972 Meddys LWT Koblenz 26.    04:41:38 26.    04:42:35

203. 27. M50 141 COUET Normen 1971 PrimeFit+ GmbH 27.    04:53:22 27.    04:55:08

DNF - M50 126 HEIßLER Wolfgang 1975 Run For Fun -

DNF - M50 201 GRUBER Günther 1973 SV Bernried -

Altersklasse M55
34. 1. M55 271 SCHMIDT Robert 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burghausen 1.    03:22:06 1.    03:22:18

49. 2. M55 222 SENONER Thomas 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria 2.    03:29:07 2.    03:29:26

56. 3. M55 15 ZAHN Peero 1968 run2gether.Austria 3.    03:31:06 3.    03:31:26

71. 4. M55 238 MUSCHIOL Peter 1968 LC Bayern 4.    03:41:40 4.    03:41:52

78. 5. M55 22 ROTTE Frank 1966 5.    03:42:40 5.    03:43:36
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88. 6. M55 197 WURM Harald 1967 100 Marathon Club Austria 6.    03:48:00 6.    03:48:38

93. 7. M55 130 COLLETT John 1970 8.    03:50:03 7.    03:50:16

97. 8. M55 255 HUTH Jörg 1967 7.    03:48:58 8.    03:50:45

107. 9. M55 31 BIRIBAUER Franz 1969 100 Marathon Club Austria 9.    03:53:03 9.    03:54:10

117. 10. M55 70 SINNHUBER Gernot 1968 LC Oberpinzgau 10.    03:56:37 10.    03:57:38

120. 11. M55 3 SLOMKA Volker 1966 TV Hindelang - Lauftreff 11.    03:57:43 11.    03:58:09

121. 12. M55 295 WENDLINGER Rudolf 1968 13.    03:58:29 12.    03:58:40

122. 13. M55 9 SIEBERT Armin 1966 LG Kreis Dachau 12.    03:58:27 13.    03:58:45

130. 14. M55 245 MAIERHOFER Christian 1968 15.    03:58:52 14.    03:59:36

130. 14. M55 400 DIEPLINGER Günter 1970 14.    03:58:52 14.    03:59:36

136. 16. M55 115 STRAUBINGER Markus 1970 16.    04:03:49 16.    04:04:51

140. 17. M55 216 ZITZENBACHER Fred 1966 Schwarzach Trail by La Sportiva Austria 17.    04:07:00 17.    04:07:25

142. 18. M55 64 LEYKAM Thomas 1967 18.    04:10:17 18.    04:10:50

146. 19. M55 290 BAIR Christian 1970 100 Marathon Club Austria 20.    04:12:28 19.    04:13:06

147. 20. M55 289 BENESCHAN Michael 1968 19.    04:12:19 20.    04:13:09

150. 21. M55 278 HEGENAUER Michael 1966 WMM #62 21.    04:14:19 21.    04:15:20

151. 22. M55 305 REBSTOCK Kurt 1968 22.    04:15:15 22.    04:15:52

156. 23. M55 249 EGLINSKI Michael 1967 23.    04:18:33 23.    04:18:48

160. 24. M55 265 KLINGER Thomas 1967 24.    04:21:38 24.    04:22:41

170. 25. M55 231 TIKOVSKY Karel 1966 25.    04:26:01 25.    04:27:31

176. 26. M55 18 LUTHER Heiko 1966 SV Motor Wolgast / 100 Marathon Club Deutschland26.    04:31:00 26.    04:31:56

187. 27. M55 128 CSEH Matthias 1968 Dienstagsrunde 27.    04:39:27 27.    04:40:22

192. 28. M55 19 WALPRECHT Dirk 1970 LG Mettenheim 28.    04:43:41 28.    04:45:35

201. 29. M55 288 KIESOW Alex 1968 A-Team 29.    04:53:12 29.    04:54:35

205. 30. M55 127 FRAUENDIENST Gerald 1968 100 Marathon Club Austria 30.    04:58:15 30.    04:59:10

DNF - M55 187 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin 1967 -

DNF - M55 298 RICHTER Frank 1970 FRguy -

Altersklasse M60
58. 1. M60 229 KNOF Hugo 1965 GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein 1.    03:32:03 1.    03:33:32

61. 2. M60 83 GLÜCK Walter Peter 1963 Intersport Passau 2.    03:35:08 2.    03:35:43

64. 3. M60 49 ETTNER Albert 1961 Skiclub Großberg 3.    03:36:49 3.    03:37:10

90. 4. M60 183 GEH Benedikt 1962 Ghetto-Running-Team 4.    03:48:59 4.    03:49:54

110. 5. M60 42 ZAUGG Roland 1965 Der Lack ist ab 5.    03:54:07 5.    03:54:53

124. 6. M60 37 PAUL Robert 1962 6.    03:58:19 6.    03:59:01

127. 7. M60 89 GODULLA Knut 1964 Lg Marathon Vohburg 7.    03:58:51 7.    03:59:18

139. 8. M60 12 ANALITIS Andreas 1964 8.    04:05:27 8.    04:06:18

152. 9. M60 217 HELDMANN Gerhard 1962 TSV Friedenfels 9.    04:16:28 9.    04:17:18

159. 10. M60 205 PRUCKNER Dietmar 1965 100 Marathon Club Austria 10.    04:21:26 10.    04:22:07

164. 11. M60 261 FUCHS Axel 1962 11.    04:24:50 11.    04:26:14

182. 12. M60 234 DITTMANN Rüdiger 1961 Kempten 12.    04:33:47 12.    04:35:04

183. 13. M60 198 BETTINGEN Andreas 1965 marathon4you.de 14.    04:33:52 13.    04:35:08

185. 14. M60 192 FRIZ Martin 1963 13.    04:33:51 14.    04:35:26

186. 15. M60 124 SCHMIDT Roland 1962 Naturfreunde Töging 15.    04:35:14 15.    04:36:35

191. 16. M60 30 KLUGSEDER Martin 1965 DJK SV Weng 16.    04:41:26 16.    04:42:56

202. 17. M60 73 LÄUFER Andreas 1963 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 17.    04:53:12 17.    04:54:39

DNF - M60 179 BAUMANN Andreas 1965 -

DNF - M60 224 GIESE Ralf 1965 Lauffeuer Fröttstädt e.V. -

DNF - M60 206 KRAUSS Roland 1962 LG Ultralauf -

Altersklasse M65
40. 1. M65 273 RICHTHAMMER Lothar 1959 LaFaCe Team Weiden 1.    03:24:43 1.    03:24:56

53. 2. M65 258 SEIDL Gotthard 1960 SVG RUHSTORF 2.    03:29:42 2.    03:30:13

177. 3. M65 106 HUHNHOLT Hans-Theo 1958 LC Bayern 3.    04:32:28 3.    04:33:09

196. 4. M65 292 BLUMENSAAT Roland 1958 4.    04:48:10 4.    04:49:47

197. 5. M65 189 KELLER Thomas 1958 Team Frankenblitz 5.    04:49:50 5.    04:51:09

199. 6. M65 190 LEYENDECKER Rainer 1956 SV Schwindegg 6.    04:53:18 6.    04:53:47

207. 7. M65 26 GAUDL Manfred 1960 100 Marathon Club Deutschland 7.    04:59:48 7.    05:00:07
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30. Johannesbad Thermen-Marathon - Bad Füssing | 02.02.2025

thermen-marathon.de

211 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

208. 8. M65 150 WALLY Gerhard 1958 100 Marathon Club Austria 8.    05:17:21 8.    05:18:21

211. 9. M65 139 ROTH Klaus-Peter 1959 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfuirt 9.    05:24:36 9.    05:25:56

Altersklasse M70
162. 1. M70 215 SCHACHENHOFER Josef 1955 1.    04:23:20 1.    04:24:17
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